
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Copyright 2024 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

HARTEDI NOOR

SKRIPSI FINAL
DAYA TARIK KAWASAN SAWAH BETAPUS SEBAGAI DESTINASI …
PDD_Hartedi_Noor_2002036094.docx
10.41M
93
15,521
95,525
27-May-2024 02:48PM (UTC+0700)
2293686981


